
Team Schedule
Boys
01/14/2010 to 03/29/2010

Williamston Middle School
3845 Vanneter Road
Williamston, MI  48895

Keith Eldred
School Phone: 517-655-2142 - ext
7008Home Phone:
Fax: 517-655-7501
eldredk@gowcs.net

Wrestling
Boys 7th/8th

Place Depart Time
Monday 01/18/10 NO SCHOOL MLK DAY - No practice Home TBA

Friday 02/05/10 Fowlerville Invitational Away 3:45PM 5:00PM

Wednesday 02/10/10 Jackson Parkside and Mason @ Mason Away 3:30PM 4:30PM

Saturday 02/13/10 Ionia Invitational-Bus only TO event Away 7:00AM 9:30AM

Monday 02/15/10 NO SCHOOL - PRESIDENT'S WEEKEND Home TBA

Wednesday 02/17/10 Lakewood and Fowlerville Home 4:30PM

Thursday 02/18/10 Stockbridge and Parma Western @ Stockbridge Away 3:30PM 4:30PM

Friday 02/19/10 MS All-School Party Home 3:00PM

Saturday 02/20/10 Jackson Parkside Invitational-Bus only TO event Away 7:00AM 9:00AM

Wednesday 02/24/10 St. Johns and Okemos @ Okemos Away 3:30PM 4:30PM

Saturday 02/27/10 Bellevue Invitational-Bus only TO event Away 6:15AM 9:00AM

Tuesday 03/02/10 Pre-Festival Band Concert Home 7:30PM

Wednesday 03/03/10 Charlotte and Gardner @ Charlotte Away 3:15PM 4:30PM

Wednesday 03/10/10 Otto and Jackson Catholic Home 4:30PM

Wednesday 03/10/10 MS Festival Choral Concert Home 7:30PM

Wednesday 03/17/10 Owosso and Eaton Rapids @ Owosso Away 3:30PM 4:30PM

Saturday 03/27/10 Eaton Rapids Invitational-Bus only TO event Away TBA TBA

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Joel Raddatz Christine Sermak Tania Dupuis Keith Eldred
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